HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLIES
HV-200
HV-400
HV2-200
Technical Description
Rev. 2211
2022

LT-10233 Vilnius, Lithuania
Phone:
Fax.:
E-mail:
Website:
+370 5 272 99 00
+370 5 272 92 99
 2 www.eksmaoptics.com
Chapter 2  SPECIFICATIONS
The table below lists standard options. Custom voltage modifications may be delivered
on request.
Table 1. Models
Catalog number Maximal HV output, kV Maximal HV current, mA
HV-200-1.8 1.8 110
HV-200-2.6 2.6 76
HV-200-3.6 3.6 55
HV-200-4.0 4.0 45
HV-400-1.8 1.8 220
HV-400-2.6 2.6 152
HV-400-3.6 3.6 110
HV-400-4.0 4.0 90
HV2-200-1.5 ±1.5 ±133
HV2-200-2.0 ±2.0 ±100
HV2-200-2.6 ±2.6 ±76